
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 75.30PUJA BISWASK23SCMIMS013357 1 UR

 75.10ADITYA DEYK23SCMIMS016026 2 UR

 74.70KRISHANU BANERJEEK23SCMIMS006493 3 UR

 74.40ANUBHAV KUNDUK23SCMIMS010208 4 UR

 72.90ANUSKA BISWASK23SCMIMS013254 5 UR

 70.00RAJASREE BISWASK23SCMIMS005885 6 UR

 69.30SAYAN BARALK23SCMIMS013008 7 UR

 69.10TULSI REDDYK23SCMIMS011706 8 UR

 67.70SHREYA BOSEK23SCMIMS011588 9 UR

 65.30SAYAN MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS010878 10 UR

 62.70MD FARHAD HOSSAINK23SCMIMS017568 11 UR
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 90.60DEBOSMITA DUTTAK23SCMIMS006928 1 UR

 90.20DEBOJOTY RAHAK23SCMIMS010225 2 UR

 90.00BEAS BANDYOPADHYAYK23SCMIMS016982 3 UR

 90.00RAJENDRA KUMAR GHOSHK23SCMIMS005742 4 UR

 89.90SAYANTANE MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS017162 5 UR

 89.90NEHA PANDEYK23SCMIMS005116 6 UR

 89.90SHRAYASREE ROYK23SCMIMS017051 7 UR

 89.40SUCHARITA MALLIKK23SCMIMS008505 8 UR

 89.40SUCHISMITA SARKARK23SCMIMS002333 9 UR

 89.40MADHURIMA MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS000703 10 UR

 89.30AVANTIKA DASK23SCMIMS000428 11 UR

 89.30ANUSHKA DASK23SCMIMS002898 12 UR

 89.20AVIK BANERJEEK23SCMIMS001820 13 UR

 89.00ARHITA MONDALK23SCMIMS008650 14 UR

 88.90BIDISHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS013905 15 OB

 88.90RISHI KARMAKARK23SCMIMS001559 16 OB

 88.80KOUSIK MONDALK23SCMIMS005771 17 ST

 88.60SOMVIT NANDIK23SCMIMS006704 18 UR

 88.60RAJKUMARI KAPASIK23SCMIMS012128 19 OB
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 88.50ANWESHA PATRAK23SCMIMS011998 20 UR

 88.40SUSMITA GHOSHK23SCMIMS012207 21 OB

 88.40SHARMISTHA DEK23SCMIMS004536 22 UR

 88.40SOUMILI PAULK23SCMIMS016478 23 OB

 88.40SRIJEETA GHOSHK23SCMIMS007309 24 UR

 88.40SHRUTI BARNWALK23SCMIMS014177 25 UR

 88.30JHILAM MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS009519 26 UR

 88.30SMARTA DASK23SCMIMS003691 27 UR

 88.30PRITHA PAINK23SCMIMS012841 28 UR

 88.10MANABI DEYK23SCMIMS000185 29 UR

 88.00RAJNANDINI GHORAIK23SCMIMS006021 30 UR

 87.80ANUSKA PALITK23SCMIMS014916 31 UR

 87.80SHREYASI KHANK23SCMIMS008507 32 UR

 87.80KOUSHALI SINGHA ROYK23SCMIMS007579 33 UR

 87.80DIP DASK23SCMIMS009942 34 UR

 87.80RAIMA GHOSHK23SCMIMS015709 35 UR

 87.71SUBHADIP GHORAIK23SCMIMS000850 36 UR

 87.70SUBHRANIL DAWNK23SCMIMS015848 37 OB

 87.70SASWATA BHATTACHARYYAK23SCMIMS010449 38 UR
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 87.60TRISHNA SINGHA MAHAPATRAK23SCMIMS002579 39 UR

 87.60TORSHA BISWASK23SCMIMS012360 40 UR

 87.50SUTANDRA BRAHMACHARIK23SCMIMS004944 41 UR

 87.50CHANDRIMA MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS000717 42 UR

 87.40SNEHA DASK23SCMIMS003409 43 OB

 87.30SUVOSRI CHATTERJEEK23SCMIMS011796 44 UR

 87.30SHREYA GHOSHK23SCMIMS004387 45 UR

 87.20GORA CHAND GHOSHK23SCMIMS006008 46 OB

 86.90ANANYA BANIKK23SCMIMS007194 47 UR

 86.70RIMA DASK23SCMIMS011023 48 UR

 86.70RIMA DASK23SCMIMS011192 49 UR

 86.70KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS004947 50 UR

 86.70RANJANA MALLICKK23SCMIMS007983 51 UR

 86.69SHREYA SAHAK23SCMIMS018408 52 UR

 86.60SIDDHARTHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS001201 53 UR

 86.40MADHULINA DASK23SCMIMS001557 54 UR

 86.40TAPATI ADAKK23SCMIMS002293 55 UR

 86.40ADITI GOSWAMIK23SCMIMS001220 56 UR

 86.30KRISHNA PRASAD KUILAK23SCMIMS000802 57 UR
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 86.30SUBHRAJIT PODDERK23SCMIMS002859 58 UR

 86.30MADHUSREE DUTTAK23SCMIMS014129 59 UR

 86.30AYANWITA PUSTIK23SCMIMS002382 60 UR

 86.30NEHA DEBK23SCMIMS014978 61 UR

 86.10SOMDATTA BANERJEEK23SCMIMS000208 62 UR

 86.00NANDITA DASK23SCMIMS000682 63 UR

 85.70ARIJIT GUCHHAITK23SCMIMS012487 64 UR

 85.69RAJDEEP CHOWDHURYK23SCMIMS003492 65 OB

 85.60PRITI KONA BISTUK23SCMIMS018720 66 UR

 85.60DEBANGIKA  DASK23SCMIMS003248 67 UR

 85.50ARITRA KUNDUK23SCMIMS010197 68 OB

 85.40SAMPRITI MAITYK23SCMIMS007173 69 UR

 85.31AKANSHA DUTTAK23SCMIMS009138 70 UR

 85.20PRITY ROYCHOWDHURYK23SCMIMS000443 71 UR

 85.10SHOBHANA BEJK23SCMIMS001645 72 UR

 85.00SOUMYADEEP ACHARYAK23SCMIMS001089 73 UR

 85.00SUVAM SAHAK23SCMIMS003387 74 OB

 85.00ARPITA DASK23SCMIMS000561 75 UR

 85.00RIYA DASK23SCMIMS018590 76 SC
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 84.80TANMAY MAHAPATRAK23SCMIMS011875 77 UR

 84.70ANISHA GANGULYK23SCMIMS002681 78 UR

 84.70JYOTIRMAYEE DASK23SCMIMS018410 79 UR

 84.70SUNANDA DASK23SCMIMS006574 80 UR

 84.68SUKAMAL SAMANTAK23SCMIMS014276 81 UR

 84.60SURYASARATHI KUMARK23SCMIMS010240 82 UR

 84.60SUDIPTA ROYK23SCMIMS001937 83 UR

 84.50PRIYA ROYCHOWDHURYK23SCMIMS000424 84 UR

 84.40BANDANA MANDALK23SCMIMS016360 85 SC

 84.40PROMA MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS009585 86 UR

 84.40SAMPA MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS010043 87 UR

 84.40MOUBANI SARKARK23SCMIMS013410 88 UR

 84.40ROHAN GOSWAMIK23SCMIMS011009 89 UR

 84.30BANHI ADHIKARYK23SCMIMS007887 90 SC

 84.30SUBHABRATA GOSWAMIK23SCMIMS000601 91 EW

 84.20RINKU JANAK23SCMIMS018780 92 UR

 84.00RAKTIM CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS000445 93 UR

 83.90JAYASHREE ROYK23SCMIMS000668 94 UR

 83.90LISA BANERJEEK23SCMIMS000506 95 UR
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 83.90ISHITA BOSUK23SCMIMS009413 96 UR

 83.80KOEL MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS007730 97 UR

 83.80SUBHABRATA DEYK23SCMIMS000359 98 UR

 83.60JAYASHRI PAHARIK23SCMIMS003688 99 UR

 83.60PRIYANKA SARKARK23SCMIMS000795 100 SC

 83.50ANANYA PANJAK23SCMIMS000237 101 UR

 83.50ANKANA MITRAK23SCMIMS000628 102 UR

 83.40SOUMYAJIT MAZUMDERK23SCMIMS006829 103 SC

 83.40SAYAN DEBNATHK23SCMIMS012314 104 UR

 83.40SUPRIYO MONDALK23SCMIMS014478 105 SC

 83.38RUDRANIL BHATTACHARYAK23SCMIMS009601 106 UR

 83.30KOUSHIK PALK23SCMIMS009958 107 UR

 83.30SOUMILI PATTANAYAKK23SCMIMS012456 108 UR

 83.20KUNTAL DEYK23SCMIMS013432 109 UR

 83.20DEBOPOM SENGUPTAK23SCMIMS003481 110 UR

 83.12SAYANI BOSEK23SCMIMS016373 111 UR

 83.11SHRADDHA SAHAK23SCMIMS003298 112 UR

 83.10MANASHI PAULK23SCMIMS001073 113 UR

 83.10MANISH KUNDUK23SCMIMS017418 114 UR
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[ Other University (Combined) ]
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 83.00SUBRATA HALDERK23SCMIMS001874 115 SC

 83.00ANKITA KUMARIK23SCMIMS014390 116 SC

 82.90SUKANYA ROYK23SCMIMS006974 117 UR

 82.80TRISHA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS000340 118 UR

 82.80SHRUTI GHOSHALK23SCMIMS005847 119 UR

 82.80ANJALI KUMARIK23SCMIMS008698 120 UR

 82.71ABDUR ROHIM SKK23SCMIMS018785 121 UR

 82.70SOUMYADEEP DEYK23SCMIMS018357 122 UR

 82.70ASMITA DEBNATHK23SCMIMS001931 123 OB

 82.60SAYAN SARKARK23SCMIMS008673 124 UR

 82.50ANISHA KOLEYK23SCMIMS012120 125 UR

 82.50ANJAN PANDITK23SCMIMS012009 126 OB

 82.40ANWESHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS011840 127 UR

 82.40DHRITIDIPA BAGCHIK23SCMIMS008558 128 UR

 82.40AISHARJYA GHOSHK23SCMIMS004501 129 UR

 82.38SUBHRADEEP GHOSHK23SCMIMS002097 130 UR

 82.31TIYASA BARMANK23SCMIMS010317 131 SC

 82.30RIYA CHATTERJEEK23SCMIMS012460 132 UR

 82.30ARIJIT KAMILAK23SCMIMS008285 133 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission
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[ Other University (Combined) ]
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 82.30SURABHI MODAKK23SCMIMS004802 134 OB

 82.20SREYASEE NAYAKK23SCMIMS001177 135 UR

 82.20NITOL KRISHNA BAGHIRAK23SCMIMS002187 136 UR

 82.10SUMITA MAITYK23SCMIMS004920 137 UR

 82.10ESHA DASK23SCMIMS016440 138 UR

 82.00TUHIN BAGK23SCMIMS003187 139 EW

 82.00ATHAI SAHAK23SCMIMS018360 140 UR

 81.90PROMA MONDALK23SCMIMS000354 141 SC

 81.80RITWIKA DASK23SCMIMS012620 142 UR

 81.80SRIJEETA CHATTERJEEK23SCMIMS016501 143 UR

 81.77ANWESHA BHADRAK23SCMIMS005967 144 UR

 81.70SUVANKAR PURKAITK23SCMIMS005207 145 UR

 81.70ANKITA DASK23SCMIMS000945 146 UR

 81.70ANKUSH CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS008922 147 UR

 81.60SHARMISTHA KARAKK23SCMIMS006687 148 UR

 81.50MOUSHALI SILK23SCMIMS005029 149 UR

 81.40DIYA PAULK23SCMIMS004609 150 SC

 81.31SANKALITA PAULK23SCMIMS014668 151 UR

 81.30SOUMYAJIT ROYK23SCMIMS011728 152 UR
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 81.20SHAYNI SAHAK23SCMIMS016288 153 UR

 81.20ANWESA DASGUPTAK23SCMIMS001061 154 UR

 81.10ANNESHA MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS003189 155 UR

 81.00ANKAN MONDALK23SCMIMS017101 156 UR

 81.00RONIT DASK23SCMIMS000417 157 UR

 80.90AGNIHOTRA MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS004373 158 UR

 80.90SATYABRATA MANNAK23SCMIMS001191 159 UR

 80.90SOUGATA GIRIK23SCMIMS011971 160 SC

 80.90AYURSHE DASK23SCMIMS004236 161 UR

 80.90MD FARUK AHMEDK23SCMIMS008249 162 EW

 80.80SUBHOMITA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS010274 163 UR

 80.70RIMPA SHOWK23SCMIMS000563 164 SC

 80.60NICE SULTANAK23SCMIMS007522 165 OA

 80.60SHREYA JANAK23SCMIMS010461 166 UR

 80.50SOUBHAGYA DEK23SCMIMS010136 167 UR

 80.42NIKHAT PARVEENK23SCMIMS016425 168 UR

 80.40TIRTHANKAR DASK23SCMIMS014127 169 OB

 80.23TRISHA GUPTAK23SCMIMS010026 170 UR

 80.15DEBJIT DASK23SCMIMS004876 171 UR
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 80.10DISHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS007371 172 OB

 80.10POULAMI GHOSHK23SCMIMS016585 173 EW

 80.10PATHIK KALINDIK23SCMIMS013536 174 SC

 80.00AYANTIKA SAMANTAK23SCMIMS010077 175 UR

 80.00ANOUSHKA GHOSALK23SCMIMS008095 176 UR

 79.90SINCHANA MITRAK23SCMIMS000513 177 UR

 79.90KUNTAL BHATTACHARYAK23SCMIMS011191 178 UR

 79.80RAKHI RAKSHITK23SCMIMS015310 179 OB

 79.80SOHINI MONDALK23SCMIMS001091 180 UR

 79.80ISHITA DASK23SCMIMS011448 181 SC

 79.70HEMANSHU SINGHK23SCMIMS007172 182 UR

 79.60SATHI KALINDIK23SCMIMS016633 183 SC

 79.60JOYKRISHNA BAGK23SCMIMS014523 184 UR

 79.50RITUPARNA MAHATAK23SCMIMS003965 185 UR

 79.40KUSHAL PANJAK23SCMIMS002536 186 UR

 79.30SUDIPTA SAHAK23SCMIMS012250 187 SC

 79.25RIMPA DASK23SCMIMS014080 188 UR

 79.20DEBALINA PANDAK23SCMIMS002162 189 UR

 79.10TAMAL MONDALK23SCMIMS017534 190 UR
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[ Other University (Combined) ]
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 79.10ARNAB BERAK23SCMIMS002618 191 SC

 79.10SEHBA GHAFFAR MALLICKK23SCMIMS001819 192 UR

 79.00DIPTENDU KEORAK23SCMIMS008766 193 SC

 79.00SUBHRA DEEP DASK23SCMIMS012640 194 UR

 78.90USNIK DEBNATHK23SCMIMS008938 195 OB

 78.90MD MASUM MOLLAK23SCMIMS006878 196 OA

 78.90SUPRIYA SAHAK23SCMIMS003685 197 SC

 78.90MD SAIFULLAHK23SCMIMS000870 198 UR

 78.82ANWESHA CHOUDHURYK23SCMIMS003774 199 UR

 78.80RADHASHYAM JANAK23SCMIMS012125 200 UR

 78.73SAYAN NASKARK23SCMIMS011717 201 SC

 78.70ARATI MAHATOK23SCMIMS006174 202 OB

 78.60AMRITA BASAKK23SCMIMS003919 203 OB

 78.60SATYAKI PAULK23SCMIMS016434 204 OB

 78.50PAULAMI CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS000475 205 UR

 78.50PRITAM MONDALK23SCMIMS003208 206 OB

 78.50SARMISTHA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS001154 207 UR

 78.40ANUBHAB DASK23SCMIMS000440 208 UR

 78.40SOHAM MANDALK23SCMIMS003612 209 SC
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 78.37SUCHETANA SINGHAK23SCMIMS001251 210 OB

 78.30DURBA ROYK23SCMIMS000693 211 UR

 78.25SUMANA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS000238 212 UR

 78.20BIJOYKRISHNA BAGK23SCMIMS014531 213 UR

 78.20SANKET HAZRAK23SCMIMS013497 214 UR

 78.00SK ABDUL HALIMK23SCMIMS016548 215 OA

 78.00ARUNIMA GUHAK23SCMIMS010384 216 UR

 78.00DEEPIKA HAZRAK23SCMIMS011538 217 UR

 78.00PRANTIK MAJIK23SCMIMS004010 218 UR

 77.95MAINAK ROYK23SCMIMS004329 219 SC

 77.85INDRAYUDH MUKHERJEEK23SCMIMS018682 220 UR

 77.80HIMADRI SEKHAR PAULK23SCMIMS005468 221 OB

 77.78SWARNALI SAHAK23SCMIMS012883 222 UR

 77.70SAMPRITI KUNDUK23SCMIMS008762 223 UR

 77.70ANITA SINGHAK23SCMIMS007291 224 UR

 77.62SATABDEE PRITICHHANDAK23SCMIMS008537 225 UR

 77.50SREYOSEE CHABRIK23SCMIMS003617 226 UR

 77.50FARHIN RAHMANK23SCMIMS008952 227 OA

 77.40JHUMA MALK23SCMIMS016282 228 SC
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 77.20MRIDULA DASK23SCMIMS018615 229 UR

 77.20TITHI SARKARK23SCMIMS011707 230 SC

 77.20AVIK BHAKTAK23SCMIMS006280 231 SC

 77.10TRISHA NAIYAK23SCMIMS002489 232 UR

 77.10MRINMOY PODDERK23SCMIMS018946 233 OB

 77.10ANIRBANDEEP DASK23SCMIMS000814 234 SC

 77.00RACHANA MANNAK23SCMIMS002371 235 UR

 77.00NANDITA BISWASK23SCMIMS004315 236 SC

 77.00KAJAL MISHRAK23SCMIMS010037 237 UR

 77.00SHARMILEE MITRAK23SCMIMS015939 238 UR

 76.90ANUSHKA DARIPAK23SCMIMS014593 239 UR

 76.90BINOD KUMAR YADAVK23SCMIMS012398 240 UR

 76.80RASIDA KHATUNK23SCMIMS010665 241 OA

 76.70KASTURI DUTTAK23SCMIMS018824 242 UR

 76.60SWASTIKA BANERJEEK23SCMIMS006264 243 UR

 76.60SNEHA PANDEYK23SCMIMS000697 244 UR

 76.50DEBANSHU PARUIK23SCMIMS002240 245 UR

 76.50CHANDAN DASK23SCMIMS012963 246 UR

 76.40JOYITA CHOWDHURYK23SCMIMS010339 247 UR
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 76.40AMIT BISWASK23SCMIMS001207 248 SC

 76.40AMIT BISWASK23SCMIMS001210 249 SC

 76.40PRIYANKA MONDALK23SCMIMS016845 250 UR

 76.40TIYASHA MISHRAK23SCMIMS003350 251 UR

 76.30MD SAIDUR RAHAMANK23SCMIMS015599 252 OA

 76.20MOHAN TRIPATHYK23SCMIMS000449 253 UR

 76.10ADITI MONDALK23SCMIMS010081 254 UR

 76.00SAGAR DEYK23SCMIMS008193 255 OB

 76.00UMME SALMAK23SCMIMS003310 256 OA

 75.80SUSANTA LAHAK23SCMIMS002459 257 OB

 75.70BIKRAM KUMAR ROYK23SCMIMS010246 258 SC

 75.40MD IMTIAJ HOSSAINK23SCMIMS010567 259 OA

 75.40UMME EMANK23SCMIMS003326 260 OA

 75.20MAYURI BANERJEEK23SCMIMS003281 261 UR

 75.18RATUL ROYK23SCMIMS001198 262 SC

 75.10OISHI DEBMALLIKK23SCMIMS007949 263 UR

 75.00BIPASHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS011380 264 EW

 75.00RAMEN SARKARK23SCMIMS010131 265 SC

 74.70KABERI DASK23SCMIMS014694 266 SC
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 74.70RIYA GOURAK23SCMIMS018129 267 OB

 74.60SAMRAGGI CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS000621 268 UR

 74.60SAHELI KHANK23SCMIMS013421 269 UR

 74.60RIYA PANDEYK23SCMIMS011321 270 UR

 74.50KUNTALIKA SAHAK23SCMIMS014280 271 UR

 74.40JISHU SARKARK23SCMIMS009046 272 UR

 74.40SUPRITI SANKIK23SCMIMS003865 273 UR

 74.30ASISH PATRAK23SCMIMS009766 274 UR

 74.20SAYAN DATTAK23SCMIMS007993 275 OB

 74.20ABDUL KADIMK23SCMIMS000200 276 OA

 74.00SHREYA GHOSHK23SCMIMS000698 277 OB

 73.88SOUMYA SARKARK23SCMIMS010559 278 SC

 73.80FAIYEZ AHMEDK23SCMIMS010727 279 OA

 73.70NISHAT TAMANNAK23SCMIMS000896 280 OA

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23SCMIMS015552 281 OA

 73.40DIPANNWITA  SARKARK23SCMIMS013877 282 SC

 73.40RUCHIRA SARCARK23SCMIMS012625 283 UR

 73.30SHREYA BANERJEEK23SCMIMS015873 284 UR

 73.20AKASH HALDERK23SCMIMS013185 285 SC
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 73.00RAKHI HIRAK23SCMIMS004086 286 UR

 72.90POUSHALI ROYK23SCMIMS015388 287 UR

 72.70ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS010516 288 UR

 72.70SONAM DUBEYK23SCMIMS015284 289 UR

 72.60ANWESA CHATTERJEEK23SCMIMS006758 290 UR

 72.40SOUMI ROYK23SCMIMS016422 291 SC

 72.40SHAGUFTA NAZZK23SCMIMS001929 292 UR

 72.30MRITTIKA CHOWDHURYK23SCMIMS007117 293 UR

 72.30DEBOSMITA SAHAK23SCMIMS015222 294 SC

 72.23SAGARIKA SAMANTAK23SCMIMS003583 295 UR

 72.20ASHIK IKBALK23SCMIMS013074 296 OA

 72.10SOURISH CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS007988 297 UR

 71.92SRUTI CHAUDHURYK23SCMIMS008005 298 UR

 71.90ANUSHRITA DUTTAK23SCMIMS013351 299 UR

 71.90GOURAB MONDALK23SCMIMS001612 300 SC

 71.70PARAMITA ROYK23SCMIMS012387 301 UR

 71.60RIYA KARMAKARK23SCMIMS006979 302 UR

 71.40SRIJAN KUMAR PAULK23SCMIMS014803 303 OB

 71.40OINDRILA SINHAK23SCMIMS001517 304 UR
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.30DIYA PALK23SCMIMS009978 305 OB

 71.26MUSKAN AHMEDK23SCMIMS001278 306 OA

 71.20PUSPITA ROYK23SCMIMS008307 307 SC

 71.10MONORAMA DHALIK23SCMIMS002655 308 SC

 71.10RIYA MONDALK23SCMIMS000837 309 OB

 71.10SUBHAJIT SENGUPTAK23SCMIMS001013 310 UR

 71.00ANISH BHAKTAK23SCMIMS009084 311 UR

 70.90SOHAM BARMANK23SCMIMS007635 312 SC

 70.70SWATTICK CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS003316 313 UR

 70.70ARUNAVA SENGUPTAK23SCMIMS000470 314 EW

 70.70ANUSHREE DASK23SCMIMS012405 315 UR

 70.50SUJOYETA DASK23SCMIMS011111 316 UR

 70.40SANA BISWASK23SCMIMS016443 317 OB

 70.08ABHIJIT DASK23SCMIMS018783 318 OB

 70.00RIDDHI MUKHOPADHYAYK23SCMIMS018530 319 UR

 70.00SOUMITA DASK23SCMIMS013220 320 UR

 69.90SHUVECHCHA MAITYK23SCMIMS004525 321 UR

 69.80NEHA YADAVK23SCMIMS017163 322 UR

 69.60SHAYAN ACHARYYAK23SCMIMS007341 323 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 69.50SUROJIT MONDALK23SCMIMS008410 324 SC

 69.40SMRITIKONA ROYK23SCMIMS008884 325 UR

 69.40MAHADEV KISKUK23SCMIMS014345 326 ST

 69.30SRIJITA BATABYALK23SCMIMS003530 327 UR

 69.20SRABASTI BARAIK23SCMIMS003130 328 SC

 69.00SOUJANYA BISWASK23SCMIMS003284 329 SC

 68.90TUNIR BIDK23SCMIMS013819 330 UR

 68.90SAYANDEEP BANERJEEK23SCMIMS015312 331 UR

 68.90ANTARA PANK23SCMIMS004034 332 SC

 68.70SAYANTANI MANNAK23SCMIMS008748 333 UR

 68.50MIJANUR RAHAMANK23SCMIMS006004 334 OA

 68.30HIRA RAJBANSHIK23SCMIMS004474 335 SC

 68.20PRAVAT KUMAR NASKARK23SCMIMS018841 336 SC

 68.00ANKANA SAMADDARK23SCMIMS005111 337 UR

 67.92CINDERELLA MAITYK23SCMIMS015485 338 UR

 67.90SNEHASHIS GANGULYK23SCMIMS014277 339 UR

 67.81ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMAK23SCMIMS005523 340 UR

 67.70TANUSREE MAJIK23SCMIMS002446 341 UR

 67.20RIYA KARMAKARK23SCMIMS015323 342 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 66.72BITAN BARAN DASK23SCMIMS007852 343 OA

 66.50SHUBHRA JYOTI DASK23SCMIMS013107 344 UR

 66.50NAGIRI LALITYA RAOK23SCMIMS006841 345 UR

 66.40SOVAN KUMAR SHOWK23SCMIMS012031 346 SC

 66.00ESHA BOSEK23SCMIMS016969 347 UR

 66.00MEGHA CHOUDHARYK23SCMIMS000549 348 UR

 65.40AVISIKTA BHATTACHARJEEK23SCMIMS005881 349 UR

 65.30CHUBATULA A TZUDIRK23SCMIMS008073 350 UR

 64.60ABIR KUNDUK23SCMIMS012447 351 UR

 64.50SHREAN BOSEK23SCMIMS005478 352 UR

 62.70ANKURENDU CHAKRABORTYK23SCMIMS005391 353 UR

 62.30MD MAHULK23SCMIMS018480 354 UR

 61.15DEBAMRITA BISWASK23SCMIMS017614 355 SC

 55.10KRISHNA ROYK23SCMIMS011469 356 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (EW) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.30SUBHABRATA GOSWAMIK23SCMIMS000601 1 EW

 82.00TUHIN BAGK23SCMIMS003187 2 EW

 80.90MD FARUK AHMEDK23SCMIMS008249 3 EW

 80.10POULAMI GHOSHK23SCMIMS016585 4 EW

 75.00BIPASHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS011380 5 EW

 70.70ARUNAVA SENGUPTAK23SCMIMS000470 6 EW
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.60NICE SULTANAK23SCMIMS007522 1 OA

 78.90MD MASUM MOLLAK23SCMIMS006878 2 OA

 78.00SK ABDUL HALIMK23SCMIMS016548 3 OA

 77.50FARHIN RAHMANK23SCMIMS008952 4 OA

 76.80RASIDA KHATUNK23SCMIMS010665 5 OA

 76.30MD SAIDUR RAHAMANK23SCMIMS015599 6 OA

 76.00UMME SALMAK23SCMIMS003310 7 OA

 75.40MD IMTIAJ HOSSAINK23SCMIMS010567 8 OA

 75.40UMME EMANK23SCMIMS003326 9 OA

 74.20ABDUL KADIMK23SCMIMS000200 10 OA

 73.80FAIYEZ AHMEDK23SCMIMS010727 11 OA

 73.70NISHAT TAMANNAK23SCMIMS000896 12 OA

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23SCMIMS015552 13 OA

 72.20ASHIK IKBALK23SCMIMS013074 14 OA

 71.26MUSKAN AHMEDK23SCMIMS001278 15 OA

 68.50MIJANUR RAHAMANK23SCMIMS006004 16 OA

 66.72BITAN BARAN DASK23SCMIMS007852 17 OA
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 88.90BIDISHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS013905 1 OB

 88.90RISHI KARMAKARK23SCMIMS001559 2 OB

 88.60RAJKUMARI KAPASIK23SCMIMS012128 3 OB

 88.40SUSMITA GHOSHK23SCMIMS012207 4 OB

 88.40SOUMILI PAULK23SCMIMS016478 5 OB

 87.70SUBHRANIL DAWNK23SCMIMS015848 6 OB

 87.40SNEHA DASK23SCMIMS003409 7 OB

 87.20GORA CHAND GHOSHK23SCMIMS006008 8 OB

 85.69RAJDEEP CHOWDHURYK23SCMIMS003492 9 OB

 85.50ARITRA KUNDUK23SCMIMS010197 10 OB

 85.00SUVAM SAHAK23SCMIMS003387 11 OB

 82.70ASMITA DEBNATHK23SCMIMS001931 12 OB

 82.50ANJAN PANDITK23SCMIMS012009 13 OB

 82.30ARIJIT KAMILAK23SCMIMS008285 14 OB

 82.30SURABHI MODAKK23SCMIMS004802 15 OB

 80.40TIRTHANKAR DASK23SCMIMS014127 16 OB

 80.10DISHA GHOSHK23SCMIMS007371 17 OB

 79.80RAKHI RAKSHITK23SCMIMS015310 18 OB

 78.90USNIK DEBNATHK23SCMIMS008938 19 OB
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Microbiology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.70ARATI MAHATOK23SCMIMS006174 20 OB

 78.60AMRITA BASAKK23SCMIMS003919 21 OB

 78.60SATYAKI PAULK23SCMIMS016434 22 OB

 78.50PRITAM MONDALK23SCMIMS003208 23 OB

 78.37SUCHETANA SINGHAK23SCMIMS001251 24 OB

 77.80HIMADRI SEKHAR PAULK23SCMIMS005468 25 OB

 77.10MRINMOY PODDERK23SCMIMS018946 26 OB

 76.00SAGAR DEYK23SCMIMS008193 27 OB

 75.80SUSANTA LAHAK23SCMIMS002459 28 OB

 74.70RIYA GOURAK23SCMIMS018129 29 OB

 74.20SAYAN DATTAK23SCMIMS007993 30 OB

 74.00SHREYA GHOSHK23SCMIMS000698 31 OB

 71.40SRIJAN KUMAR PAULK23SCMIMS014803 32 OB

 71.30DIYA PALK23SCMIMS009978 33 OB

 71.10RIYA MONDALK23SCMIMS000837 34 OB

 70.40SANA BISWASK23SCMIMS016443 35 OB

 70.08ABHIJIT DASK23SCMIMS018783 36 OB
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 85.00RIYA DASK23SCMIMS018590 1 SC

 84.40BANDANA MANDALK23SCMIMS016360 2 SC

 84.30BANHI ADHIKARYK23SCMIMS007887 3 SC

 83.60PRIYANKA SARKARK23SCMIMS000795 4 SC

 83.40SOUMYAJIT MAZUMDERK23SCMIMS006829 5 SC

 83.40SUPRIYO MONDALK23SCMIMS014478 6 SC

 83.00SUBRATA HALDERK23SCMIMS001874 7 SC

 83.00ANKITA KUMARIK23SCMIMS014390 8 SC

 82.31TIYASA BARMANK23SCMIMS010317 9 SC

 81.90PROMA MONDALK23SCMIMS000354 10 SC

 81.40DIYA PAULK23SCMIMS004609 11 SC

 80.90SOUGATA GIRIK23SCMIMS011971 12 SC

 80.70RIMPA SHOWK23SCMIMS000563 13 SC

 80.10PATHIK KALINDIK23SCMIMS013536 14 SC

 79.80ISHITA DASK23SCMIMS011448 15 SC

 79.60SATHI KALINDIK23SCMIMS016633 16 SC

 79.30SUDIPTA SAHAK23SCMIMS012250 17 SC

 79.10ARNAB BERAK23SCMIMS002618 18 SC

 79.00DIPTENDU KEORAK23SCMIMS008766 19 SC
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 78.90SUPRIYA SAHAK23SCMIMS003685 20 SC

 78.73SAYAN NASKARK23SCMIMS011717 21 SC

 78.40SOHAM MANDALK23SCMIMS003612 22 SC

 77.95MAINAK ROYK23SCMIMS004329 23 SC

 77.40JHUMA MALK23SCMIMS016282 24 SC

 77.20TITHI SARKARK23SCMIMS011707 25 SC

 77.20AVIK BHAKTAK23SCMIMS006280 26 SC

 77.10ANIRBANDEEP DASK23SCMIMS000814 27 SC

 77.00NANDITA BISWASK23SCMIMS004315 28 SC

 76.40AMIT BISWASK23SCMIMS001207 29 SC

 76.40AMIT BISWASK23SCMIMS001210 30 SC

 75.70BIKRAM KUMAR ROYK23SCMIMS010246 31 SC

 75.18RATUL ROYK23SCMIMS001198 32 SC

 75.00RAMEN SARKARK23SCMIMS010131 33 SC

 74.70KABERI DASK23SCMIMS014694 34 SC

 73.88SOUMYA SARKARK23SCMIMS010559 35 SC

 73.40DIPANNWITA  SARKARK23SCMIMS013877 36 SC

 73.20AKASH HALDERK23SCMIMS013185 37 SC

 72.40SOUMI ROYK23SCMIMS016422 38 SC
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 72.30DEBOSMITA SAHAK23SCMIMS015222 39 SC

 71.90GOURAB MONDALK23SCMIMS001612 40 SC

 71.20PUSPITA ROYK23SCMIMS008307 41 SC

 71.10MONORAMA DHALIK23SCMIMS002655 42 SC

 70.90SOHAM BARMANK23SCMIMS007635 43 SC

 69.50SUROJIT MONDALK23SCMIMS008410 44 SC

 69.20SRABASTI BARAIK23SCMIMS003130 45 SC

 69.00SOUJANYA BISWASK23SCMIMS003284 46 SC

 68.90ANTARA PANK23SCMIMS004034 47 SC

 68.30HIRA RAJBANSHIK23SCMIMS004474 48 SC

 68.20PRAVAT KUMAR NASKARK23SCMIMS018841 49 SC

 66.40SOVAN KUMAR SHOWK23SCMIMS012031 50 SC

 61.15DEBAMRITA BISWASK23SCMIMS017614 51 SC

 55.10KRISHNA ROYK23SCMIMS011469 52 SC
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 88.80KOUSIK MONDALK23SCMIMS005771 1 ST

 69.40MAHADEV KISKUK23SCMIMS014345 2 ST
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